Ring 1

Premier JWW 24"

2402 Sat Sun Ritz, Heidi Warren

2404 Sat Vinny, Jeanine Angeli
2407 Sun  Sly, Anne Riba

2408 Sat Sun Dallas, Elizabeth Diehl
2409 Sat Addy, Julie Sjullie-Drmolka
2411 Sun  Macho, Tina Gradowski

Premier JWW 20"

2000 Sat Blue, Nancy Torosian
2001 Sat Sun Girit, Diane Sanders
2009 Sat Sun Ignite, Sue Rolek

2011 Sun  Giriffin, Lisa Balderstone
2012 Sat Sun Dani, Jamie Brown

2019 Sat Sun Samson, Sandy Allen
2021 Sat Sun Taken, Whitney Peluse
2022 Sat Sun Stat, Diane Sanders
2026 Sat Sun Whack, Jacquie Kramer
2034 Sat Sun Surrey, Tamar Cooney
2037 Sat Sun Jazz, Elizabeth Diehl
2042 Sat Sun Kestrel, JoAnn Bergquist
2046 Sat Treasure, Sandy Heimberg
2049 Sat Jada, Lynn Van Vleet
2051 Sat Wesley, Nancy Torosian
2067 Sat Sun Ping, Diane Sanders
2088 Sun  Vex, Rachel Evers

2111 P Sat Sun Rainin, Christine Bowers

Premier JWW 16"

1612 Sat Sun Amber, Tracy Newman
1613 Sun Dixie, Jennifer Sumpter
1621 Sat Maisie, Steve Cannon
1627 Sat Sun Sassy, Pam Fish

Premier JWW 12"

1202 Sat Sun Armand, Beth Lawrence
1203 Sat Rusty, Anita Koss

1206 Sat Soleil, Debra Wren
1207 Sat Riot, Jim Payne

1219 Sun  Scout, Scott Gibson
1234 Sun Bree, Rachel Evers
1246 P Sat Sun Split, Jacquie Kramer

Premier JWW 8"

801 Sat Sun Gigolo, Mary Doyle
807 Sun  Gretzky, Maria Sutjiamin
812 Sat Sun Teila, Sherry Speckels

Master/Excellent JWW 24"
2400 M Sat Sun  Bruin, Kathy Rudolph

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.

Page 1 of 6 La Salle / Glenbard Agility

Ring 1

Master/Excellent JWW 24"

2401 M
2402 M
2403 M
2406 M
2407 M
2408 M
2409 M
2411 M
2412 M
2413 M
2414 M
2416 M
2417 M
2418 M
2422 E

Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Stevee, Bruce Bahcall
Ritz, Heidi Warren
Walter, Rae Powell
Cricket, Judie Seyller
Sly, Anne Riba

Dallas, Elizabeth Diehl
Addy, Julie Sjullie-Drmolka
Macho, Tina Gradowski
Roxie, Lise Mason
Boots, Sarah Rumery
Cooper, Helen Baloun
Ember, Karen Hatley
Jazz, Kathy Rudolph
Cooper, Bruce Bahcall
Gabby, Kathy Anderson

Master/Excellent JWW 20"

2000 M
2001 M
2003 M
2004 M
2006 M
2007 M
2008 M
2009 M
2011 M
2012 M
2013 M
2014 M
2016 M
2017 M
2018 M
2019 M
2021 M
2022 M
2023 M
2026 M
2027 M
2028 M
2029 M
2031 M
2033 M
2034 M
2036 M
2037 M
2038 M

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Blue, Nancy Torosian
Grit, Diane Sanders
Kizzy, Karen Narta
Kandi, Cathy Fleury
Finn, Sarah Rumery
Shelby, Theresa Przybylski
True, Gayle Pluta

Ignite, Sue Rolek
Giriffin, Lisa Balderstone
Dani, Jamie Brown
Chief, Kristin Kamholz
Bling, Lise Mason
Quinn, Betty Smith
Piper, Carla Baker

Clay, Susan Foster
Samson, Sandy Allen
Taken, Whitney Peluse
Stat, Diane Sanders
Frisco, Ninette Sandefur
Whack, Jacquie Kramer
Kaia, Dana Nelson
Frank, Cathy Fleury
Splash, Tracy McMahon
Isabeau, Sarah Rumery
Deli, Gayle Dixon
Surrey, Tamar Cooney
AJ, Katie Streeter

Jazz, Elizabeth Diehl

Lucy, Gloria Morris



Ring 1
Master/Excellent JWW 20"

2039 M Sat Sun Marlo, Pat Schroder
2042 M Sat Sun Kestrel, JoAnn Bergquist
2043 M Sat Sun Leah, Jennifer Rudolph
2044 M Sat Sun Journey, Peggy Covey
2046 M Sat Treasure, Sandy Heimberg
2047 M Sat Sun Hazel, Karen Hatley

2048 M Sat Sun Cajun, Louis Moeckler
2049 M Sat Sun Jada, Lynn Van Vleet
2051 M Sat Sun Wesley, Nancy Torosian
2052 M Sun Mandy, Theresa Przybylski
2053 M Sat Sun Boss, Paul Darland

2054 M Sat Sun Zeal, Karen Narta

2056 M Sun  Oakley, Taffy Wille

2057 M Sun  Libby, Judith Gemperline
2058 M Sat Sun Rocket, Marietta Huber
2002 E Sat Sun Aspen, Ninette Sandefur
2062 E Sun  Trawler, Cynthia Suszycki
2066 E Sun  Gypsy, Sarah Rumery
2067 E Sat Sun Ping, Diane Sanders
2100 MP Sat Sun Elvis, Judie Seyller

2100 MP Sun  Psych, Cathy Fleury

2102 MP Sat Sun Fiona, Bob Olson
2103 MP Sat Sun Lottie, Kathy Anderson
2104 MP Sat Sun Enzo, Donna Darland

2106 MP Sun  Finn, Cindy Bunker

2107 MP Sat Sun Luka, Linda Meisner

2108 MP Sat Wedge, Nancy Lee

2111 MP Sat Sun Rainin, Christine Bowers
2112 MP Sat Kenny, Teresa Seger-Yeggy
2113 MP Sun  Touche', Cathy Fleury

Master/Excellent JWW 16"

1600 M Sat Sun Jinny, Emily Taggart
1601 M Sat Sun Canon, John Cassiday
1602 M Sun Lyra, Jean Munger
1603 M Sat Sun Oakley, Colleen Driscoll
1604 M Sat Sun Edge, Pam Fish

1606 M Sat Sun Tika, Candie Dodson
1607 M Sat Sun Secret, Sandy Kucaba
1608 M Sun Lilo, Sarah Rumery
1611 M Sun  Phil, Patricia Burgess
1612 M Sat Sun Amber, Tracy Newman
1613 M Sat Sun Dixie, Jennifer Sumpter
1614 M Sat Sun Peaches, Emily Taggart
1616 M Sat Sun Sami, Sylvia Krpan
1617 M Sat Sun Fletcher, Carolyn Glenn

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1

Master/Excellent JWW 16"

1618 M
1621 M
1622 M
1623 M
1624 M
1626 M
1627 M
1628 M
1629 M
1631 M
1609 E
1635 E
1652 MP
1653 MP
1654 MP
1656 MP
1657 MP
1658 MP
1659 MP
1661 MP
1662 MP
1663 MP

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Jingle, Judy Payne
Maisie, Steve Cannon
Trump, Terry Santelli
Harper, Debbie Constant
Kylan, Cheryl Short
Moiji, Amy Ripepi
Sassy, Pam Fish

Katie, John Cassiday
Flint, Jean Munger
Poppy, Emily Taggart
Squid, Carla McConnell
Scout, Carol Ronan
Ice, Jacquie Kramer
Neo, Sue Rolek

Harley, Sarah Rumery
Hidee, Lee Melka
Banner, Gayle Dixon
Winston, Marietta Huber
Scout, David Booth
Sierra, Aimee Schilling
Maddie, Marion Kasch
Ziva, Sherri Walker

Master/Excellent JWW 12"

1200 M
1201 M
1202 M
1203 M
1204 M
1206 M
1207 M
1208 M
1211 M
1212 M
1213 M
1214 M
1217 M
1218 M
1219 M
1221 M
1222 M
1209 E
1226 E
1242 MP
1243 MP
1244 MP

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Mason, Scott Persky
Halo, Carla McConnell
Armand, Beth Lawrence
Rusty, Anita Koss

Ziva, Kellee Fisher

Soleil, Debra Wren

Riot, Jim Payne

Treasure, Marsha Smunt
Pixie, Sarah Rumery
Cricket, Mary Ann Christie
Aleena, Supavee Janlekha
Ace,

Reese, Bill Parrilli

Holly, Judy Payne

Scout, Scott Gibson
McCubbie, Scott Persky
Snap, Carla McConnell
Bryce, Patricia Scott-Casey
Swayze, Debbie Kates-Hall
Maggie, Mary Scaletta
Bling, Colleen Driscoll
Bree, Cheryl Short



Ring 1
Master/Excellent JWW 12"
1246 MP Sat Sun  Split, Jacquie Kramer

1247 MP Sat Alix, Linda Parrilli

Master/Excellent JWW 8"

800 M Sat Sun Lec-a-Lu Lexie, Sherry Speckels
801 M Sat Sun Gigolo, Mary Doyle

802 M Sun  Joey, Mary Scaletta

803 M Sat Sun  Mint, Maxine Brinker

804 M Sat Sun Daisy, Laura Donaldson
806 M Sat Sun Roscoe, Susan McFarlane
807 M Sat Sun Gretzky, Maria Sutjiamin
808 M Sat Sun Jett, Linda Raphael

809 M Sat Sun  Minx, Amy Wukotich

811 M Sat Sun Tess, Ken Smith

812 M Sat Sun Teila, Sherry Speckels
813 M Sat Sun Ruby, Mary Doyle

832 MP Sat G., Jim Payne

833 MP Sat Sun Tammie, Marsha Smunt
834 MP Sat Sun Roxy, Mary Ann Christie
837 MP Sat Sun Gracie, Brenda Coffield
838 MP Sat Tucker, Linda Parrilli

842 EP Sat Storm, Nancy Youngen

Master/Excellent JWW 4"

400 MP Sun Margaret, Theresa Kotecki
401 MP Sun  Autumn, Cathy Fleury
402 MP Sat Sun Sage, Maxine Brinker

Premier Std 24"

2402 Sat Sun Ritz, Heidi Warren
2404 Sat Vinny, Jeanine Angeli
2407 Sun  Sly, Anne Riba

2408 Sat Sun Dallas, Elizabeth Diehl
2409 Sat Addy, Julie Sjullie-Drmolka
2411 Sat Macho, Tina Gradowski
2417 Sat Sun Jazz, Kathy Rudolph
Premier Std 20"

2000 Sat Blue, Nancy Torosian
2001 Sat Sun Grit, Diane Sanders
2009 Sat Sun Ignite, Sue Rolek

2012 Sat Sun Dani, Jamie Brown
2019 Sat Sun Samson, Sandy Allen
2021 Sat Sun Taken, Whitney Peluse
2022 Sat Sun Stat, Diane Sanders
2026 Sat Sun Whack, Jacquie Kramer
2034 Sat Sun Surrey, Tamar Cooney
2037 Sat Sun Jazz, Elizabeth Diehl

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1
Premier Std 20"

2042 Sat Sun
2046 Sat
2049 Sat
2051 Sat
2067 Sat Sun
2081 Sat Sun
2088 Sun

Premier Std 16"

1612 Sat Sun
1613 Sat
1621 Sat
1623 Sat
1627 Sat Sun
1652 P Sun

Premier Std 12"

1202 Sat Sun
1203 Sat
1206 Sat
1207 Sun
1219 Sun
1234 Sun
1246 P Sat Sun
1247 P Sat

Premier Std 8"

801 Sat Sun
807 Sat
812 Sat Sun

Kestrel, JOAnn Bergquist
Treasure, Sandy Heimberg
Jada, Lynn Van Vleet
Wesley, Nancy Torosian
Ping, Diane Sanders
Gambit, Jennifer Rudolph

Vex, Rachel Evers

Amber, Tracy Newman
Dixie, Jennifer Sumpter
Maisie, Steve Cannon
Harper, Debbie Constant
Sassy, Pam Fish

Ice, Jacquie Kramer

Armand, Beth Lawrence
Rusty, Anita Koss
Soleil, Debra Wren

Riot, Jim Payne

Scout, Scott Gibson
Bree, Rachel Evers
Split, Jacquie Kramer
Alix, Linda Parrilli

Gigolo, Mary Doyle
Gretzky, Maria Sutjiamin

Teila, Sherry Speckels

Master/Excellent Std 24"

2400 M Sat Sun
2401 M Sat Sun
2402 M Sat Sun
2403 M Sun
2407 M Sun
2408 M Sat Sun
2409 M Sat

2411 M Sat Sun
2412 M Sat

2413 M Sun
2414 M Sat Sun
2416 M Sat Sun
2417 M Sat Sun
2418 M Sat Sun
2406 E Sat Sun
2422 E Sat Sun

Bruin, Kathy Rudolph
Stevee, Bruce Bahcall
Ritz, Heidi Warren
Walter, Rae Powell

Sly, Anne Riba

Dallas, Elizabeth Diehl
Addy, Julie Sjullie-Drmolka
Macho, Tina Gradowski
Roxie, Lise Mason
Boots, Sarah Rumery
Cooper, Helen Baloun
Ember, Karen Hatley
Jazz, Kathy Rudolph
Cooper, Bruce Bahcall
Cricket, Judie Seyller
Gabby, Kathy Anderson



Ring 1
Master/Excellent Std 20" (cont)

2000 M Sat Sun Blue, Nancy Torosian
2001 M Sat Sun Grit, Diane Sanders
2002 M Sat Sun Aspen, Ninette Sandefur
2003 M Sat Sun Kizzy, Karen Narta

2004 M Sun  Kandi, Cathy Fleury
2006 M Sun  Finn, Sarah Rumery
2007 M Sun  Shelby, Theresa Przybylski
2008 M Sat Sun True, Gayle Pluta

2009 M Sat Sun Ignite, Sue Rolek

2011 M Sun  Giriffin, Lisa Balderstone
2012 M Sat Sun Dani, Jamie Brown

2013 M Sun  Chief, Kristin Kamholz
2014 M Sat Bling, Lise Mason

2016 M Sat Sun Quinn, Betty Smith

2017 M Sat Sun Piper, Carla Baker

2018 M Sat Sun Clay, Susan Foster
2019 M Sat Sun Samson, Sandy Allen
2021 M Sat Sun Taken, Whitney Peluse
2022 M Sat Sun Stat, Diane Sanders
2023 M Sat Sun Frisco, Ninette Sandefur
2026 M Sat Sun Whack, Jacquie Kramer
2027 M Sat Kaia, Dana Nelson

2029 M Sat Sun Splash, Tracy McMahon
2031 M Sun Isabeau, Sarah Rumery
2034 M Sat Sun Surrey, Tamar Cooney
2036 M Sat Sun AJ, Katie Streeter

2037 M Sat Sun Jazz, Elizabeth Diehl
2038 M Sat Sun Lucy, Gloria Morris

2039 M Sat Sun Marlo, Pat Schroder
2042 M Sat Sun Kestrel, JoAnn Bergquist
2043 M Sat Sun Leah, Jennifer Rudolph
2044 M Sat Sun Journey, Peggy Covey
2046 M Sat Treasure, Sandy Heimberg
2048 M Sat Sun Cajun, Louis Moeckler
2049 M Sat Sun Jada, Lynn Van Vleet
2051 M Sat Sun Wesley, Nancy Torosian
2052 M Sun Mandy, Theresa Przybylski
2053 M Sat Sun Boss, Paul Darland
2054 M Sat Sun Zeal, Karen Narta

2056 M Sun  Oakley, Taffy Wille

2057 M Sun  Libby, Judith Gemperline
2058 M Sat Sun Rocket, Marietta Huber
2028 E Sun  Frank, Cathy Fleury
2033 E Sun Deli, Gayle Dixon

2047 E Sat Sun Hazel, Karen Hatley

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 20"

2062 E

2064 E

2067 E

2068 E

2100 MP
2100 MP
2102 MP
2103 MP
2104 MP
2106 MP
2107 MP
2108 MP
2111 MP
2112 MP
2113 MP

Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Trawler, Cynthia Suszycki
Tempo, Dana Nelson

Ping, Diane Sanders
Mona, Sandy Lewandowski
Elvis, Judie Seyller

Psych, Cathy Fleury

Fiona, Bob Olson

Lottie, Kathy Anderson
Enzo, Donna Darland

Finn, Cindy Bunker

Luka, Linda Meisner
Wedge, Nancy Lee

Rainin, Christine Bowers
Kenny, Teresa Seger-Yeggy
Touche', Cathy Fleury

Master/Excellent Std 16"

1600 M
1601 M
1602 M
1603 M
1604 M
1606 M
1607 M
1608 M
1609 M
1611 M
1612 M
1613 M
1614 M
1616 M
1617 M
1618 M
1621 M
1622 M
1623 M
1624 M
1626 M
1627 M
1628 M
1629 M
1631 E
1635 E
1653 MP
1654 MP
1656 MP

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Jinny, Emily Taggart
Canon, John Cassiday
Lyra, Jean Munger
Oakley, Colleen Driscoll
Edge, Pam Fish

Tika, Candie Dodson
Secret, Sandy Kucaba
Lilo, Sarah Rumery
Squid, Carla McConnell
Phil, Patricia Burgess
Amber, Tracy Newman
Dixie, Jennifer Sumpter
Peaches, Emily Taggart
Sami, Sylvia Krpan
Fletcher, Carolyn Glenn
Jingle, Judy Payne
Maisie, Steve Cannon
Trump, Terry Santelli
Harper, Debbie Constant
Kylan, Cheryl Short
Moiji, Amy Ripepi
Sassy, Pam Fish

Katie, John Cassiday
Flint, Jean Munger
Poppy, Emily Taggart
Scout, Carol Ronan
Neo, Sue Rolek

Harley, Sarah Rumery
Hidee, Lee Melka



Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 16"

1657 MP Sun  Banner, Gayle Dixon
1658 MP Sat Sun  Winston, Marietta Huber
1659 MP Sun  Scout, David Booth
1661 MP Sat Sun Sierra, Aimee Schilling
1662 MP Sun  Maddie, Marion Kasch

1663 MP Sat Sun Ziva, Sherri Walker

Master/Excellent Std 12"

1200 M Sat Sun Mason, Scott Persky

1201 M Sat Halo, Carla McConnell
1202 M Sat Sun Armand, Beth Lawrence
1203 M Sat Rusty, Anita Koss

1204 M Sat Ziva, Kellee Fisher

1206 M Sat Soleil, Debra Wren

1207 M Sat Sun Riot, Jim Payne

1208 M Sat Sun Treasure, Marsha Smunt
1209 M Sat Sun Bryce, Patricia Scott-Casey
1211 M Sun Pixie, Sarah Rumery

1212 M Sat Sun Cricket, Mary Ann Christie
1213 M Sat Sun Aleena, Supavee Janlekha
1214 M Sat Sun Ace,

1217 M Sat Reese, Bill Parrilli

1218 M Sat Holly, Judy Payne

1219 M Sun  Scout, Scott Gibson

1221 M Sat Sun McCubbie, Scott Persky
1222 M Sat Snap, Carla McConnell
1226 E Sat Swayze, Debbie Kates-Hall
1243 MP Sat Sun Bling, Colleen Driscoll
1244 MP Sat Sun Bree, Cheryl Short

1246 MP Sat Sun Split, Jacquie Kramer
1247 MP Sat Alix, Linda Parrilli

Master/Excellent Std 8"

801 M Sat Sun Gigolo, Mary Doyle

802 M Sun  Joey, Mary Scaletta

803 M Sat Sun  Mint, Maxine Brinker
804 M Sat Sun Daisy, Laura Donaldson
806 M Sat Sun Roscoe, Susan McFarlane
807 M Sat Sun Gretzky, Maria Sutjiamin
808 M Sat Sun Jett, Linda Raphael

809 M Sat Sun  Minx, Amy Wukotich
811 M Sat Sun Tess, Ken Smith

812 M Sat Sun Teila, Sherry Speckels
813 M Sat Sun Ruby, Mary Doyle

832 MP Sat G., Jim Payne

833 MP Sat Sun Tammie, Marsha Smunt
834 MP Sat Sun Roxy, Mary Ann Christie

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 8"
837 MP Sat Sun Gracie, Brenda Coffield

842 EP Sat Storm, Nancy Youngen

Master/Excellent Std 4"

400 MP Sun Margaret, Theresa Kotecki
401 MP Sun  Autumn, Cathy Fleury
402 MP Sat Sun Sage, Maxine Brinker
Open Std 24"

2426 Sun  Maverick, David Booth
Open Std 20"

2066 Sun  Gypsy, Sarah Rumery
2072 Sat Ana, Pam Schiazzano
2076 Sat Sun Gibbs, Steve Seeler

2077 Sun  Tinkerbell, Cynthia Suszycki
2078 Sat Sun Aliyah, Sherri Walker
2079 Sat Ozzy, Nicole Wellington
2081 Sat Sun Gambit, Jennifer Rudolph
Open Std 12"

1230 Sat Zipper, Susan Robinson
Open Std 8"

821 Sun Dallas, Sally Boeke

822 Sat Digby, Jeanine Angeli
Open Std 4"

409 P Sat Sun Zoe, Lori Bollom

Novice Std 20"

2073 B Sat Sun Trilby, Mark Rusley
2085 B Sat Sun Skeemer, Louis Moeckler
2087 B Sat Sun Bunty, Mark Rusley
2088 B Sun  Vex, Rachel Evers

2089 B Sun  Nyx, Anne Riba

2094 A Sat Roary, Chassidy Lubic
2096 A Sun  Roma, Michelle Roth

Novice Std 12"

1234 B Sun  Bree, Rachel Evers

1257 P Sat Sun Banjo, Brenda Moore
Open JWW 24"

2426 Sun  Maverick, David Booth
Open JWW 20"

2064 Sat Tempo, Dana Nelson

2068 Sun  Mona, Sandy Lewandowski
2073 Sat Sun Trilby, Mark Rusley

2076 Sat Sun Gibbs, Steve Seeler

2077 Sun  Tinkerbell, Cynthia Suszycki
2078 Sat Sun Aliyah, Sherri Walker
2079 Sat Ozzy, Nicole Wellington



Ring 1

Open JWW 20"
2081 Sat Sun
Open JWW 12"
1230 Sat
Open JWW 8"

822 Sat
Open JWW 4"

409 P Sat Sun
Novice JWW 24"
2430 B Sat Sun
Novice JWW 20"
2072 B Sat

2085 B Sat Sun
2086 B Sat Sun
2087 B Sat Sun
2088 B Sun
2089 B Sun
2094 A Sat

2096 A Sun

Novice JWW 12"

1234 B Sun
1257 P Sat Sun
Novice JWW 8"

821 B Sun

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

Gambit, Jennifer Rudolph

Zipper, Susan Robinson

Digby, Jeanine Angeli

Zoe, Lori Bollom

Mav'Rick, Paul Darland

Ana, Pam Schiazzano
Skeemer, Louis Moeckler
Winston, Betty Smith
Bunty, Mark Rusley

Vex, Rachel Evers

Nyx, Anne Riba

Roary, Chassidy Lubic
Roma, Michelle Roth

Bree, Rachel Evers

Banjo, Brenda Moore

Dallas, Sally Boeke

that may not have been received yet.
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